Late Comers

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule

02-Jun-2024 04:13 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - MLB Week 3
Happy Face

Holliday Romano Empire
Wallbangers

Sepoy Mutiny

Tiger Town 24

Fantasy Week 2 - MLB Week 4
Happy Face

Real last one

WTF

Health is Wealth

Pumalll

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 5
Happy Face

Holliday Romano Empire
Wallbangers

Health is Wealth

Puma ll

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 6
Happy Face

Holliday Romano Empire

Real last one

Sepoy Mutiny

Tiger Town 24

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 7
Happy Face

Holliday Romano Empire

Real last one

Sepoy Mutiny

Puma ll

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 8
Happy Face

Real last one

WTF

Wallbangers

Health is Wealth

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 9
Happy Face

Holliday Romano Empire

WTF

Sepoy Mutiny

Tiger Town 24

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 10
Happy Face

Holliday Romano Empire
Wallbangers

Sepoy Mutiny

Pumalll

270.0
200.5
204.0
263.0
361.5

2415
265.0
154.0
290.0
256.5

285.5
2155
287.5
334.5
282.5

313.5
264.0
280.5
232.0
237.0

292.0
280.0
177.5
274.0
191.5

292.5
262.0
321.0
263.0
344.5

289.0
364.0
402.5
195.5
303.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

WTF

Real last one
Health is Wealth
Pumalll

Lightning Express

Holliday Romano Empire
Sepoy Mutiny
Wallbangers

Tiger Town 24

Lightning Express

Real last one
WTF

Sepoy Mutiny
Lightning Express
Tiger Town 24

Health is Wealth
Wallbangers
WTF

Puma ll

Lightning Express

WTF

Tiger Town 24
Wallbangers
Health is Wealth
Lightning Express

Holliday Romano Empire
Sepoy Mutiny

Puma ll

Tiger Town 24

Lightning Express

Real last one
Health is Wealth
Wallbangers
Pumalll

Lightning Express

WTF

Real last one
Health is Wealth
Tiger Town 24
Lightning Express
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283.0
272.5

0.0
268.0
2145

307.0
315.0
269.5
246.5
293.0

270.5
263.0
251.5
252.0
2155

231.0
282.5
150.0
286.5
233.0

260.0
265.0
280.0
372.5
183.5

209.5
242.0
278.0
251.5
161.0

224.0
259.0
263.0
287.0
241.0
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
Late Comers 2024 Schedule

02-Jun-2024 04:13 AM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 11

Happy Face VS Wallbangers
Holliday Romano Empire Vs WTF

Real last one Vs Health is Wealth
Sepoy Mutiny Vs Lightning Express
Pumal ll VS Tiger Town 24

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 12

Happy Face Vs Puma ll

Holliday Romano Empire VS Wallbangers

Real last one Vs Tiger Town 24
WTF VS Sepoy Mutiny
Health is Wealth Vs Lightning Express

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 13

Happy Face VS Real last one
Holliday Romano Empire Vs Sepoy Mutiny
WTF VS Tiger Town 24
Wallbangers Vs Lightning Express
Health is Wealth Vs Puma ll

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 14

Happy Face VS Sepoy Mutiny
Holliday Romano Empire VS Pumalll

Real last one Vs Wallbangers
WTF VS Lightning Express
Health is Wealth Vs Tiger Town 24

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 15

Happy Face VS Wallbangers
Holliday Romano Empire Vs Health is Wealth
Real last one Vs Tiger Town 24
WTF Vs Puma ll

Sepoy Mutiny Vs Lightning Express

Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17

Happy Face Vs Health is Wealth
Holliday Romano Empire VS WTF

Real last one Vs Lightning Express
Wallbangers VS Pumalll

Sepoy Mutiny Vs Tiger Town 24

Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 18

Happy Face VS Tiger Town 24
Holliday Romano Empire Vs Sepoy Mutiny
Real last one VS Wallbangers
WTF Vs Lightning Express
Health is Wealth Vs Pumal ll

Fantasy Week 17 - MLB Week 19

Happy Face Vs Wallbangers
Holliday Romano Empire VS Pumalll

Real last one Vs WTF

Sepoy Mutiny Vs Lightning Express
Health is Wealth Vs Tiger Town 24
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Late Comers

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
02-Jun-2024 04:13 AM ET

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 20
Happy Face

Holliday Romano Empire

Real last one

WTF

Wallbangers

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 21
Happy Face

Holliday Romano Empire

Real last one

WTF

Sepoy Mutiny

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 22
Happy Face

Holliday Romano Empire

WTF

Sepoy Mutiny

Health is Wealth

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 23
Happy Face

Holliday Romano Empire

Real last one

WTF

Wallbangers

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 24
Happy Face

Real last one

Sepoy Mutiny

Puma ll

Wallbangers

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

Happy Face

Health is Wealth
Holliday Romano Empire
Lightning Express

Pumal ll

Real last one

Sepoy Mutiny

Tiger Town 24
Wallbangers

WTF

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Happy Face

Health is Wealth
Holliday Romano Empire
Lightning Express

Puma ll

VS Sepoy Mutiny

Vs Lightning Express
VS Pumal ll

Vs Health is Wealth
VS Tiger Town 24

Vs Puma ll

VS Wallbangers

Vs Lightning Express
VS Tiger Town 24

Vs Health is Wealth
VS Lightning Express
Vs Real last one

VS Wallbangers

Vs Tiger Town 24

VS Puma ll

Vs Tiger Town 24

VS Lightning Express
Vs Health is Wealth
VS Sepoy Mutiny

Vs Puma ll

VS Holliday Romano Empire
VS WTF

Vs Health is Wealth
Vs Tiger Town 24

VS Lightning Express

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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Real last one
Sepoy Mutiny
Tiger Town 24
Wallbangers
WTF
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