

RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 02-Jun-2024 04:13 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - MLB Week 3	270.0		\A/TE	202.0
Happy Face	270.0	VS	WTF	283.0
Holliday Romano Empire	200.5	VS	Real last one	272.5
Wallbangers	204.0	VS	Health is Wealth	0.0
Sepoy Mutiny	263.0	VS	Puma II	268.0
Tiger Town 24	361.5	VS	Lightning Express	214.5
Fantasy Week 2 - MLB Week 4				
Happy Face	241.5	VS	Holliday Romano Empire	307.0
Real last one	265.0	VS	Sepoy Mutiny	315.0
WTF	154.0	VS	Wallbangers	269.5
Health is Wealth	290.0	VS	Tiger Town 24	246.5
Puma II	256.5	VS	Lightning Express	293.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 5				
Happy Face	285.5	vs	Real last one	270.5
Holliday Romano Empire	215.5	vs	WTF	263.0
Wallbangers	287.5	vs	Sepoy Mutiny	251.5
Health is Wealth	334.5	VS	Lightning Express	252.0
Puma II	282.5	VS	Tiger Town 24	215.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 6				
Happy Face	313.5	vs	Health is Wealth	231.0
Holliday Romano Empire	264.0	VS	Wallbangers	282.5
Real last one	280.5	VS	WTF	150.0
Sepoy Mutiny	232.0	vs	Puma II	286.5
Tiger Town 24	237.0	vs	Lightning Express	233.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 7				
Happy Face	292.0	VS	WTF	260.0
Holliday Romano Empire	280.0	VS	Tiger Town 24	265.0
Real last one	177.5	VS	Wallbangers	280.0
Sepoy Mutiny	274.0	vs	Health is Wealth	372.5
Puma II	191.5	vs	Lightning Express	183.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 8				
Happy Face	292.5	vs	Holliday Romano Empire	209.5
Real last one	262.0	VS	Sepoy Mutiny	242.0
WTF	321.0	VS	Puma II	278.0
Wallbangers	263.0	VS	Tiger Town 24	251.5
Health is Wealth	344.5	vs	Lightning Express	161.0
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 9				
Happy Face	289.0	VS	Real last one	224.0
Holliday Romano Empire	364.0	VS	Health is Wealth	259.0
WTF	402.5	VS	Wallbangers	263.0
Sepoy Mutiny	195.5	vs	Puma II	287.0
Tiger Town 24	303.5	vs	Lightning Express	241.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 10				
Happy Face		vs	WTF	
Holliday Romano Empire		VS	Real last one	
Wallbangers		VS	Health is Wealth	
Sepoy Mutiny		vs	Tiger Town 24	
Puma II		VS	Lightning Express	



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 02-Jun-2024 04:13 AM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 11		
Happy Face	VS	Wallbangers
Holliday Romano Empire	VS	WTF
Real last one	VS	Health is Wealth
Sepoy Mutiny	VS	Lightning Express
Puma II	vs	Tiger Town 24
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 12		
Happy Face	VS	Puma II
Holliday Romano Empire	VS	Wallbangers
Real last one	VS	Tiger Town 24
WTF	VS	Sepoy Mutiny
Health is Wealth	vs	Lightning Express
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 13		
Happy Face	VS	Real last one
Holliday Romano Empire	VS	Sepoy Mutiny
WTF	VS	Tiger Town 24
Wallbangers	VS	Lightning Express
Health is Wealth	VS	Puma II
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 14		
Happy Face	VS	Sepoy Mutiny
Holliday Romano Empire	VS	Puma II
Real last one	VS	Wallbangers
WTF	VS	Lightning Express
Health is Wealth	VS	Tiger Town 24
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 15		
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 15 Happy Face	VS	Wallbangers
	VS VS	Wallbangers Health is Wealth
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one	-	
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF	VS	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one	vs vs	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF	VS VS VS	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny	VS VS VS	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire	vs vs vs vs	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one	vs vs vs vs	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers	vs vs vs vs	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one	vs vs vs vs vs	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers	VS	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers Sepoy Mutiny	VS	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 18	VS	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II Tiger Town 24
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 18 Happy Face	VS	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II Tiger Town 24 Sepoy Mutiny Wallbangers
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 18 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire	VS	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II Tiger Town 24 Tiger Town 24 Sepoy Mutiny Wallbangers Lightning Express
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 18 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one	VS V	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II Tiger Town 24 Sepoy Mutiny Wallbangers
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 18 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF	VS V	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II Tiger Town 24 Tiger Town 24 Sepoy Mutiny Wallbangers Lightning Express
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 18 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Health is Wealth	VS V	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II Tiger Town 24 Tiger Town 24 Sepoy Mutiny Wallbangers Lightning Express
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 18 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Health is Wealth Fantasy Week 17 - MLB Week 19	VS V	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II Tiger Town 24 Sepoy Mutiny Wallbangers Lightning Express Puma II
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 18 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Health is Wealth Fantasy Week 17 - MLB Week 19 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one	VS V	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II Tiger Town 24 Sepoy Mutiny Wallbangers Lightning Express Puma II Wallbangers Puma II Wallbangers Puma II Wallbangers Puma II WTF
Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 14/15 - MLB Week 16/Week 17 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one Wallbangers Sepoy Mutiny Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 18 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire Real last one WTF Health is Wealth Fantasy Week 17 - MLB Week 19 Happy Face Holliday Romano Empire	VS V	Health is Wealth Tiger Town 24 Puma II Lightning Express Health is Wealth WTF Lightning Express Puma II Tiger Town 24 Sepoy Mutiny Wallbangers Lightning Express Puma II Wallbangers Puma II



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 02-Jun-2024 04:13 AM ET

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 20		
Happy Face	VS	Sepoy Mutiny
Holliday Romano Empire	VS	Lightning Express
Real last one	VS	Puma II
WTF	VS	Health is Wealth
Wallbangers	VS	Tiger Town 24
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 21		
Happy Face	VS	Puma II
Holliday Romano Empire	VS	Wallbangers
Real last one	VS	Lightning Express
WTF	VS	Tiger Town 24
Sepoy Mutiny	VS	Health is Wealth
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 22		
Happy Face	VS	Lightning Express
Holliday Romano Empire	VS	Real last one
WTF	VS	Wallbangers
Sepoy Mutiny	VS	Tiger Town 24
Health is Wealth	VS	Puma II
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 23		
Happy Face	VS	Tiger Town 24
Holliday Romano Empire	VS	Lightning Express
Real last one	VS	Health is Wealth
WTF	VS	Sepoy Mutiny
Wallbangers	VS	Puma II
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 24		
Happy Face	VS	Holliday Romano Empire
Real last one	VS	WTF
Sepoy Mutiny	VS	Health is Wealth
Puma II	VS	Tiger Town 24

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

Happy Face Health is Wealth

Wallbangers

Holliday Romano Empire

Lightning Express

Puma II

Real last one

Sepoy Mutiny

Tiger Town 24

Wallbangers

WTF

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Happy Face Health is Wealth Holliday Romano Empire Lightning Express

Puma II

No Games Scheduled

vs

Lightning Express

No Games Scheduled



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 02-Jun-2024 04:13 AM ET

Real last one Sepoy Mutiny Tiger Town 24 Wallbangers WTF